Wheel Insert

MOPAaR FIAT 500

*Not included in kit; reuse original caps.
Non inclus dans le kit; réutiliser bouchons d'origine.
No incluido en el kit, reutilizar las tapas originales.

CALL DESCRIPTION DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
ouT (English) (Spanish) (French)

A WHEEL INSERT RUEDA ACCESORIO ACCESSOIRE ROUE 4

B CENTER CAP TAPAS DEL CENTRO CACHE-MOYEU 4

C #2 PHILLIPS SCREW TORNILLO PHILLIPS #2 No 2 VIS PHILLIPS 16

TOOL(S) REQUIRED

#2 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER DESTORNILLADOR PHILLIPS #2 # 2 TOURNEVIS PHILLIPS

WHEEL INSERT

1. Remove wheel and tire assembly following Manufacturer’s
instruction as explained in owner’s manual.

Retire las ruedas y neumaticos siguiente asamblea las
instrucciones del fabricante tal como se explica en su
manual de usuario.

Déposer la roue et suivant ensemble pneu Instructions du
fabricant, comme expliqué dans votre manuel du
propriétaire.
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2. Remove stock insert by removing the four screws. With t

screws removed, unlock five locking tabs and set aside. Lok

Mirar
Regarder

Place new insert on the wheel making sure four screw
holes are in line with the four holes in the wheel.

Quitar el accesorio de rueda original, quitando los
cuatro tornillos. Con tornillos removidos, desbloquear el

cinco pestaﬁas de bloqueo Yy dejar de lado. Colocar el Apply firm pressure to fully engage locking tabsin 5 places

Apligue una presion firme a participar plenamente pestafias de

nuevo accesorio en el rueda. Asegurese de que los blogueo en 5 lugares.

Appliguer une pression ferme de s'engager pleinement pattes
deverrouillage en 5 places.

cuatro orificios para tornillos estan alineados con los

cuatro orificios en la rueda.

Retirer la garniture de stock en enlevant les quatre vis. Avec
vis enlevées, déverrouiller les cing onglets de verrouillage et
mettre de coté. Placez la nouvelle de la prise de roue

que les quatre trous de vis sont en ligne avec I'quatre trou
dans la roue.

3. Place firm pressure on the front center of the insert and
install four (4) #2 Phillips screws from the back side of the
wheel. Use care when tightening the screws as not
to strip the screw holes.

Lugar presion firme en la parte central delantera del
rueda accesorio y instalar cuatro (4) # 2 Phillips tornillos

desde el lado posterior de la rueda. Tenga mucho cuidado

Install 4 screws at back of wheel.

al apretar los tornillos, ya que no para despojar a los

Instale los4 tomillosen |2 parte
posterior dela rusda.

orificios de los tornillos.

Installez 4 vis 2 'arrigrede |z roue.

Lieu pression ferme sur le devant au centre de l'insert et

I'installation de quatre (4) # 2 Phillips vis de la face arriere
de la roue. Faites attention lorsque vous serrez les vis pour
ne pas dépouiller les trous de vis.

4. Following the instructions in your owners manual, replace
the tire and wheel assembly back on to your vehicle and
install the Fiat 500 center cap by firmly snapping it into
place.

Siguiendo las instrucciones de sus propietarios manual,
sustituir el neumatico y la rueda montaje de nuevo en su
vehiculo y vuelva a instalar el Fiat 500 centro de la tapa
con firmeza romperse en su lugar.

Suivez les instructions de votre manuel du propriétaire,

remplacer le pneu arriere et roue sur votre véhicule et
installer la Fiat 500 cache-moyeu par le fermement
enclenchant en place.
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